CLASSEMENT NATIONAL HN France

(issu des résultats correctement renvoyés par les clubs)

Facade : MEDITERRANEE

Place n°voile

—_

19938
28767
223 ME
29820
1137
17685
19937
21973
29000
28989
17910
18770
17277
21901
19935
207 ME
16220
21615
13412
19940
13019
920
18936
792
828 J4
3614
2391
2996
21628
3627
25
21998
19344
16649
6688
1802
16217
28644
42299
28300
22351
1612
13859
2504
2928
ITA 48
29857
16197
SuUl 4018
21978
33382
17687
19987
28872
21111
2232
18771
33864
21818
2119
9063
15114

Bateau
TEDDY
PITCHIPOI
CHACUN
ALHENA I
NANA
BOUTCHO V
FOXY

EROS 3
DAME D'IROISE
CHICHOIS
NEVADA
MARCORY
ALTAIR

TOM POUCE
JOANNA
GRAND FIOC
MARIUS
LLASTARI 2
SYLVERIC
JANE ALLEN
STEREDEN VAD 5
SEASIDE
DALOA
FARFADET
VENT DE FOLIE
BLUES
NOUN SAI
IPANAMA |
SHIPPY

AD K'OUAT

ESPOIR CREDIT AGRICOLE

ESCLOP

TEQUILA GIN VODKA

TOUPA

APOGEE

EVE

CRISTOBAL

A3 BOUT FICELLE
EROGENE
VAGABOND
ATCHOUM
GALINETTE
PAROS

BLUE WITCH
LOU POUL
L'ETOILE

IDEFIX 2
NICORAL
MALUBA

L'OLIVE

AM.C.L.

YAFAJU

PEPITO

MAJIC

VENT DES DAMES
GARGALI

PETIT CLAMAR
CHUPITO
SAYANN 2
CHARLY BOY
GIBTUNE

COUP DE COEUR
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Série

NITRO 80

RUSH régate
MELGES 24

FIRST 31.7
MICROGEM

FIRST 42s7 Q

NITRO 80

NEPTUNE 94 GTE
FIRST 27.7
CHALLENGER SCOUT
FIRST 300 Spirit
FIRST 45f5 Q
CHALLENGER EUROPE
UFO 22

NITRO 80

MELGES 24

FIRST 310 GTE

SUN CHARM 39
SANGRIA PTE

NITRO 80

FIRST 41s5Q

J o2

DUFOUR 334 trophy
SYMPHONIE Q

J24

SANGRIA PTE

DELPH TAVEL

FIRST 310 GTE
TRIDENT 80 GTE

D 80 course

FIGARO BENETEAU 2
JOUET 22 (ELOR) PTE
747

SUN LIGHT 30 PTE

SUPER CHALLENGER MK3

DAIMIO

SUD 24

FIRST 36.7 GTE
SURPRISE Q
FIRST 36.7 GTE
SURPRISE Q
NEPTUNE 625
FIRST 325 GTE
DELPH 28 (en téte)
SUNFIZZ Q
UFO 28 OD
ELAN 333 GTE
ARCADIA Q

IMX 40
NEPTUNE 625
SELECTION
JOJO Q

SUN SHINE 38 Q
DEHLER 36

FUN

FEELING 850 spécial
NITRO 80
SELECTION
FIRST 40.7 GTE
ALOA 25
GIBSEA 90

JOD 35

a la date du : 30 septembre 2005

Skipper
GOUX

LUX

PARES
BELTRAM
BAIGUE
TORRES
MARIN
MAGNIER
PLOUZANE
MERCIER
ANTICO

LE BOUEDEC
LECLERE
ROHART
TANNYERES
JULIA
CIPRES
TARRAT
DAL DEGAN
WILLIAMSON
CHAILLOU
COHEN
MAYNADIE
COURSIERES
VILA

JAIL
DESNOT
CARMANIOU
POTART
GREGORI
KRAUSS
MIDOUX
GILBERT
TERROL
SULPICE
ALAUZET
EYECHENNE
FREZE
KURKJIAN
BERTRAND
MASSE
DUCHATELLE
KRAUSENER
LEES
CAUQUIL
BOUSQUET
MENEGALI
BLANC
BALESTRA
PICARD
SCHEMMEL
CASTELV
GUTIERREZ
SEVILLA
VANDAMME
GENIAUX
PEROCHE
BOYER
BAILLIE
GIACCONE
FAUROUX
LAVAU

265 bateaux classés

Clubn¢ Bonus
06009 676,2
34007 655,0
66003 604,2
34003 510,0
13001 4917
34011 490,0
06004 482,5
34011 410,4
34007 401,3
34029 389,5
34029 355,7
06002 354,8
34007 353,8
13066 345,8
06001 336,7
66004 327,2
34007 314,6
34011 311,7
34029 308,8
06026 308,1
34011 301,8
06003 291,7
83010 275,0
34011 272,8
34007 271,5
34029 267,8
06002 267,2
34003 265,6
34003 260,6
34007 259,1
83050 257,7
34029 252,6
66004 249,8
06002 243,9
13066 241,7
34007 240,9
34029 237,3
83010 229,2
34024 228,4
06035 210,0
66004 209,6
83044 208,3
06001 205,8
34029 198,1
34011 1954
06002 194,8

192,3
06001 190,0

190,0
34001 188,8
83017 183,3
34011 181,7
06002 177,3
13070 175,0
13066 175,0
06002 170,0
06028 165,8
66004 164,8
06035 163,3
06028 160,0
06001 160,0
13020 158,9

C
6,83
7,00
7,00
6,00
5,50
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
7,00
4,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
6,00
7,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
3,33
3,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,83
4,00
4,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
4,50
5,00
3,50
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
2,83
3,00
3,00
3,33
5,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
3,50
2,17
3,50
4,50
2,00
2,67
2,00
2,00



Place n°voile

63 28433
64 28764
65 7615B
66 2836
67 6411
68 6743
69 17518
70 21621
71 9291
72 42304
73 18620
74 14133
75 24453
76 17904
76 25660
78 19177
79 9921
80 32190
81 4273
82 16621
83 13600
83 22367
85 16957
86 28666
87 17669
88 22248
88 19536
90 21992
91 16456
92 16243
92 10009
92 8195
92 9699
92 28294
92 29957
92 29808
92 28290
92 29824
101 16089
102 28224
103 14504
104 6553
105 1437
106 19932
107 15097
108 18951
109 21614
110 7089
111 298490
112 9465
112 7346
112 22482
115 9408
116 14571
117 29921
118 19936
119 2697
120 42423
121 28578
122 1435
123 29420
124 19935
125 2100
126 4814
126 9254
128 28608
129 21638

Bateau
CAPITAINE PIERRE Il
HOMELIWOO
VILLE DE LEUCATE
MORDICUS
AXIS
TCHEPAT
L'ETOILE
MANUBEAN
LORD JASON
HELIUM
WILLIWAW
MISS BETTY
CYCLENE
ASKELL
SYNERGIS FORMATION
SAPHIR
MELTEM
BOULEGAN
ATALANTE 2
BELUGUES
PATURLE WAUTEC
SYLDO 2
GIPSY 3
ESCAPADE
MANON
GROMAGO
BELLEDONNE
ANDRELAINE 2
BOOMERANG
PAPY CX

RED PEARL
LADY ESTELLE
ADRENALINE 4
PESQUIT
NUTELLA
CHACHAS
COTTON

NUIT BLANCHE
INERANN
WIND SWEPT
WANY
DOLLAR I
CHOUPETTE
LE REVENANT
LIMITE

CHIPIE

HOO DOO
KOINONOS
TOBAGO
MISTER JINGLES
ATHOR

Série

TARENTELLE

GRAND SURPRISE 9/10
FIRST CLASS 8

PROTO BRIGUIBOUL 12,80m

SUPER ARLEQUIN GTE
SUPER ARLEQUIN GTE
NITRO 80

RUSH PTE

GIBSEA 105/106 plus
SURPRISE Q

JOD 35

HELIUM 765

SUN RISE Q

X 332

PRIMVENT croisiere
FIRST 29 GTE
FEELING 960 GTE
FIRST CLASS 8
FIRST CLASS 10
FEELING 850 spécial
FIRST 40.7 GTE
SURPRISE Q
FEELING 1090 GTE
FANTASIA Q
DELPH 26 GTE
SURPRISE Q
CONATI 22
FEELING 346 GTE
SUN FAST 36 Q fonte
POKER

PROTO 2

CLUB 86
SYDNEY 46
FIRST 211 QR
ESTE 24
FIRST 47.7 (9/10)
FIRST 40.7 GTE
OCEANIS 361
FIRST 35s5 Q bulbe
00D 34

SUN FAST 397/8Q
1/4 TON

MUMM 36

J 80

JOD 35

ALOA 21

SUN DREAM Q
EYGTHENE 24
FIRST 47.7 (9/10)
HELIUM 765
REMORA 24

THEOULE MAGIC PIMPRENEISURPRISE Q

MADNESS
RODNEY

LOCH MARIA
BLEU CITRON
LA PEROUSE
ALOHA
MAZAGAN
NAIADE

H PLUS
TCHEPAT 3
BOULINOU
ANTIDOTE CITROBEL
LUNA
ANISETTE
ESSO SPORTS 2
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KELT 6,20 Q
FIRST 310 GTE
GIBSEA 364 GTE
NITRO 80
SYLPHE
SURPRISE Q
SUSPENS 84
FIRST 35 GTE
POGO 850
NITRO 80
SUSPENS Q
FIRST 29 GTE
SPRINT 95 (7/8) crois
POGO 850
FIRST 36.7 GTE

2/5

Skipper
LAFON
RAVIER
MALAFOSSE
VIGNAL
CHAMPION
GILFRICHE
BOUSQUET
CAVALIERE
MAURY
HAMON
SAUVAGET
SCHIFFERLI
DAVIN
GUIVARC'H
MAURIN
PEROCHE
SAGOLS
PELLEGRINO
LO PINTO
BARRAU
PATURLE
SUONATORE
BOS
GOGET
MOLTO
FAIOLA
LABBAT
MARTEAU
MOLY
CHAIX
DAUDEL
REYNAUD
ENGEL
FLOCH
LAOUT
NAYRAUD
COLDEFY
VAN
SOISSONS
LAHIEYTE
GAUDE
HEBBINCKUYS
CHAUVEL
RIBAULT
WARIN
PIASCO
IBANEZ
HILL
BOYER
CALAS
CURTILLET
BOURSIER
BOURGUET
TONNELIER
MONTAGNY
BELLEC
HUMBERT
BARLAUD
KOCH
MARTIN
PROTON
GILFRICHE
BOMPARD
SANCHEZ
GUIGON
ROMANO
REYNAUD

Club n©
34001
06004
11011
34011
66004
06001
06002
34029
13016
83026
13016
06014
13020
06009
06004
06028
66001
06004
34011
06035
06002
34007
34011
06028
34029
13010
34004
34011
66007
34011

13066
83025
06009
06035
34011
06002
11011
34040
83026
13035
06004
06001
06023
13020
06028
34011
06009

34024
13020
06017
34013
34007
83036
06002
13020
06004
06002
13020
06002
06001
06002
66004

06009
13066

Bonus
157,9
157,1
154,9
153,3
152,6
151,9
150,0
145,9
140,0
137,5
133,9
133,3
126,9
123,3
123,3
120,0
114,3
113,3
112,5
108,6
108,3
108,3
107,5
105,6
105,3
104,6
104,6
102,5
101,6
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
98,5
98,1
94,9
94,5
91,7
90,9
90,0
89,2
87,5
87,1
86,7
85,7
85,7
85,7
85,5
84,2
83,3
82,5
82,3
82,2
81,8
79,6
79,4
78,6
77,8
76,9
76,9
76,2
75,6

C
2,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,50
3,00
1,50
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,33
3,00
2,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
3,50
1,00
1,00
1,75
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
2,58
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,92
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,50



Place n°voile
130 16168
130 17671
130 16136
130 25641
130 27016
130 28439
130 28768
130 737 J4
138 18864
138 28099
140 7310
141 33551
142 42499
143 2422
144 9071
145 22549
146 21981
147 9244
147 42092
147 19937
147 21990
151 29809
152 2199
152 8370
154 18771
155 19945
156 9352
157 18561
157 ITA 13600
159 13436
160 19939
161 212 ME
162 29828
163 2871
164 17518
165 2191
165 42
167 18487
168 19538
169 2527
169 18893
169 11241
169 13865
169 14668
169 4151
169 9154
169 MON 46
169 42381
169 888
169 4896
169 4240
169 28447
169 2890
169 3540
184 32329
184 27097
186 20007
187 13413
188 1346
188 7765
188 22545
191 28299
191 18326
191 25663
194 19594
194 2192
194 21620

Bateau

ILE DE PAQUES
CORALDIE
AIELO

SAGAI
COMAC
ESPADON
ELOHA
TAXIFOLIA
CAMINAREM 2
IMAGINE

POCHETTE SURPRISE

MAIANA
EROGENE II
LASCAR
RELAX
ALEGROVIVACE
CEAL IV
MICCHIOBLU
ROC'H GUARINE Il
FALABRAC
ALKAID

CIRCE
JACANDA
THOR

PETIT CLAMAR
CATABEL
DUDULE
FAUVE

DONNA LEE
MAS JULIEN
ARIA

BLUE MANGO
SATANAS IV
TELEMAQUE
FALABRAC
ALIZEE

NANNI DIESEL
CEPHEE
JONATHAN
BIG BISOU
STEPHEL
SIKKY

UTOPIA
HURRICANE
GEMINI
CECILIA |
FOREIGN AFFAIRE
RESPIRO
ARGOS
CHOCOLAT
FUN 4 FOUR
UFOUM

XICOT
DESIRADE
PORT ST-CYP
L'EMBATA
DIZIKILEPTI
PYM'S
CYSPEO
HOUAR
ALTERMAT
SATORI

VILLE DE BANDOL
KAZE

GRETTE ET METTE
ANECDOTE
ORION
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Série
SYMPHONIE Q
FIRST 310 GTE
FIRST 35.7 Q
FIRST 31.7
FIGARO ONE
FIRST 31.7
ARES

J24

SUN RISE Q
ARCADIA Q
SURPRISE Q
SELECTION
SURPRISE Q
NEPTUNE 625
SELECTION
SURPRISE Q
START 7 PTE
J 130
SURPRISE Q
NITRO 80
SPRINTO Der
KARATE MK2 (sport)

SUN SHINE regate (tete)

RIVETTO
NITRO 80

J o2

JOUET 760 Q
SUN FAST 52
FIRST 40.7 GTE
FEELING 850 spécial
NITRO 80
MELGES 24
FIRST 47.7 (9/10)
FIRST 345 PTE
NITRO 80
SURPRISE Q
FIGARO BENETEAU 2
GIBSEA 364 GTE
FIRST 27 GTE
SANGRIA NV PTE
GIBSEA 31 Q
CORSAIRE DL
NEPTUNE 625
KELT 707 Q

J24
FIRST 32 GTE
SWANN
SURPRISE Q

H 414
JOUET 920 MK2 Q
A 40

UFO 28 OD
FEELING 326 GTE
NEPTUNE 94 GTE
FIRST CLASS 8
FIGARO ONE
MINI TRANSAT 650
AQUILA GTE
GIBSEA 26
RIVETTO
SURPRISE Q
HELIUM 980
MUMM 30
CORBY 25

FIRST 31.7
FEELING 850 Q
DUFOUR 27

3/5

Skipper
VENTURI
COCHARD
PESALORO
LEXA
CORREARD
COUDERC
TUDESQ
GUTIERREZ
DELPUECH
CASCAILH
CANTO
FOURQUET
KURKJIAN
MASSUF
SARRUS/GUILLOT
CORDESSE
VIVES
FRESINA
QUILLEC
PEROCHE
BATIER
ROUSSEAU
DUPONT
VANIER
BONTOUX
RI1ZZO
MANIAUDEX
NICOLAI
PATURLE
PIGANI
PETERS
VERNHET
ROQUES
SORROCHE
PERROCHE
BELHABIB
SPINA
PLANES
RIBERA
DELABORDE
BESSET
CURTHELEY

VENGUDS / STRAZZUL/

MARTY
ALBOUY/ALLAIN
CAMPISTRON
BASSON
DARDEL
LION
MAURENS
STROBEL
SANAC
TORRECILAS
SAUVAGNARGUES
MATERY
ANGLES
BERNILLON
AMOURIQ
LOUEDEC
BAROU
ALVES
BARNEL
GARNERO
TRAN
VINCENT
RINGENBACH
BRUSSET

Club n©
06001
13012
13061
83009
83044
11011
34029
34029
34003
06001
13020
66004
34024
83044
13020

34029
06002
06012
06028
11001
34046
06001
34029
06004
83025
34001
13016
06002
34007
06001
34007
34011
13020
06028
13020
06001
66004
34011
13020
34011
11001
83044
34002
06002
13026
06001
06004
06001
11011

66004
66004
13066
66006

06002
34029
13020

34024
06002
83050
06001
06002
83022
34011

Bonus
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
73,3
73,3
73,1
72,9
71,4
70,8
69,3
69,2
68,4
66,7
66,7
66,7
66,7
64,1
63,6
63,6
62,7
62,5
61,8
60,0
60,0
59,7
58,3
57,1
56,7
56,2
55,6
54,6
54,6
53,9
51,1
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
46,2
46,2
45,5
45,2
429
42,9
429
41,7
41,7
41,7
40,0
40,0
40,0

C
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,33
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,33
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00



Place n°voile

194
194
194
194
201
201
203
203
205
205
207
208
209
210
210
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
220
220
222
223
223
223
226
226
226
226
230
231
232
232
232
232
236
237
238
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
246
246
246
249
249
251
252
253
254
254
256
257
257
257
260
261
261
263

15087
16427
438
92902
9029
16495
2363
28918
19287
17247
19999
29839
2067
2320
40213
8089
9350
2402
351
28908
14597
12797
17900
9379
28862
2939
29187
42003
42045
1724 J4
17902
29418
2477
6850
19562
GER 959
28752
29906
2725
15157
29911
13050
14908
15543
19921
19991
2968
28864
4874
8281
9373
17980
29907
22632
19927
2870
29858
306
19975
1456
19930
25955
29362
16616
16533
18949
17266

Bateau
GIULATESTA
SI REINE
MERLIN
TCHO!
CELESTINE
ZEPHIR
SPEED
SONADIO 1l
LA CIGALE
HUGONANA
REVELATION |
PLANE CRAZY
BATAFIEU
LAPSUS
WALLY 2
GOUROU
VISION FUTURE CG
AMALTHEE
ATCHOUM

LA MONDIALE
SHAMOUILLE
DJINN TONIC
FURAX
X'PRESSO
PER ABEL 2
NANOUK
PICCOLO
LION MARINE
BMS MARTIGUES

ALLEZ PAULO J'ACCELERE

MARIE JO
CAPTAIN JO
MORPHO
CALIMERO
HAMSTER JOVIAL
WORKITOUT
CONSTANCE 2
SCORSEAU
L'ENGOULVENT
ATLAS

GO ELAN
LITTLE BIG
MASTORIA
SIX PO
DENEBOLA
SOLENE

DE L'AIR
KISS COOL
MARYJANE
DESIRADE VI
HATHOR
BAMBOU
GARI

QUEEN
CLARID 3
MARGOT 3
JUPITER
INTOX
JOBIC IV
CANOPUS I
AMBRE

SA PEUGEOT CITROEN 1

FERNANDE
VILLE D'OLLIOULES

POUSSIERE D'ETOILE

FALKOR
OBERON
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Série

JOD 35

FIRST 35.7 Q

X79

SUN LIGHT 30 GTE
SUN SHINE 38 Q

SUPER CHALLENGER MK3 B

SUN SHINE 36 Q
A 40
X 302 MK2

CHALLENGER SCOUT

JF 34

GRAND SURPRISE 9/10

AQUILA régate
ARCADIA Q
KELT 6,20 Q
NEPTUNE 625
FIRST 47.7 (9/10)
SUN SHINE 38 Q
SURPRISE QR
FIRST 31.7
SHAMROCK 950 MK2
CORSAIRE DL
FIRST 300 Spirit
X 362 Sport
FIRST 36.7 GTE
SAFARI GTE
BAVARIA 32
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
J24

FANTASIA Q
BEPOX 850
AQUILA GTE
DUFOUR 1300
RUSH GTE
FOLKBOAT NORDIK

DUFOUR 38 Classic GTE

CENTURION 40 S
FIRST 25 lac

JOD 35

ELAN 333 GTE
MUSCADET Q

SPRINT 108 (9/10) crois

JOD 24
FIRST 33.7 GTE
ALOA 27

DEHLER 36 db Q
FIRST 31.7
JOUET 19 (ECLAIR)
BIANCA 414
GLADIATEUR
FIRST 310 GTE
FIRST 27.7
SURPRISE Q
FEELING 920 GTE
FIRST 28 GTE
SUN FAST 31 GTE
X 99

HANSE 401

SUN SHINE 36 Q

SUN ODYSSEY 24.1 Q
GRAND SURPRISE 9/10
SUN ODYSSEY 40 GTE

FIRST 265 GTE
FIRST 32s5 Q
Jo2
GIBSEA 80 plus

4/5

Skipper
MICHEL
DODET
AURIOL
VACHEREZ
GAISSET
POILROUX
AZZARO
DHONNER
BOUVET
COPIN
GIORGINO
ENGLANDER
LE FORESTIER
DORFLEIN
JADOT
BUISSON
BOULLENGER
MARLIN
MASSE
CHARMY
BOURSIER
RAYNAUD
TOUSSAINT
POLI

FAYE

EGEA
OLBRECHTS
SALVADOR
DE VALANCE
KHALIFA
VANDENBUSSCHE
FAILLERES
MARCHAND
MONTESINOS
MARSETTI
LAMASS
SAURET
BERJAUD
BOUICHOU
CHARLES GERVAIS
IMBERT
EMERY
COUTURIER
BRUN

CNMT
BOUCHERET
PRACA
CORNESSE
GALTIER
VENEQUE
VAN GAVER
DESESSARD
GALIAN
DESQUILBET
POORTVLIET
DESESSARD
QUERE
MONTAGNE
THEOLIER
PUJOL
CHIOSSONE
BREBANT
LESPIAUCQ
BESSON
SANJUAN
PASCAL
BLACK

Club n©
06035
34011
66007

13020
13016
06012
06004
06009
34029
06004
06004
06004
06002
83023
83044
06001
06002
66004
83059
06017
11001
06001
13035
13020
13020
06009
34024
13020
13012
06002
11011
06001
06004
34007
06004
34011
06001
13020
13020
06035
34029
13066
34046
83026
06001
83025
13066
11001
66006
13016
13020
06009
34024
06035
13020
13020
06002
83023
34007
06023
98903
34040
83010
13035
13020
34011

Bonus
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
38,5
38,5
37,5
37,5
36,4
36,4
35,7
35,0
34,5
34,3
34,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,3
30,8
30,8
30,0
28,6
28,6
28,6
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
22,2
21,1
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
19,2
18,5
18,2
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,7
16,7
15,4
15,4
15,4
14,3
14,3
13,3
12,5
11,5
11,1
11,1
10,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
8,3
7,7
7,7
53

C
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
0,50
1,00
1,33
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,25
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
0,50
1,00
1,00
0,33
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,00



264 27022  PASSION FIGARO ONE MARSSET 06035 5,1 0,33
265 2665 PIQUOISEAU FEELING 920 GTE ARATA 13020 3,9 0,50
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